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COMUNE                        AN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 10 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  2 LATINA                    DANIELA           07/04/1975 SR 157 2002 0      SRIS029009 SR 12 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  3 AMENTA                    ANTONELLA         22/10/1967 SR 125 2000 0                SR 19 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  4 TRANCHINA                 VINCENZA          10/05/1971 SR 116 2014 0                SR 23 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  5 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95 2000 0                SR 28 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  6 APARO                     GIUSI             22/08/1973 CT 77 2000 0                SR 35 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  7 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 2000 0                SR 45 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 8 PARAVIZZINI               ROSSELLA          05/04/1981 SR 54 2014 0      SRIC828009 SR 48 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  9 MANISCALCO                ALESSANDRA        04/05/1978 PA 52 2011 0      SRIC82500T SR 49 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  10 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0              SR 69 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  11 CHIGLIEN                  ROSANNA           23/10/1969 SR 34 2002 0      SRIS029009 SR 0 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 11 bis MISSERI VALERIA           21/02/1981 SR 32 2014 0 SRIC86400C SR 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  12 ADORNO                    LUCIA             12/12/1975 SR 29 2005 0                SR 93 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  13 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 2000 0 K 0              SR 96 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  14 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             02/02/1976 SR 28 2002 0                SR 97 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 15 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         30/01/1980 RG 28 2014 0      SRIC85400T SR 98 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  16 ALDERUCCIO                FRANCA            20/09/1967 SR 27 2000 0                SR 99 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  17 CAPPUCCIO                 MARIA             28/09/1969 SR 27 2014 0                SR 106 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  18 LANFORTE                  MARIA RITA        30/01/1970 SR 26 2000 0                SR 110 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 19 ALICATA                   DANIELA           28/09/1966 SR 26 2000 0 K 0    SRIC82100E SR 112 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 19 bis MASUZZO MARINELLA         29/12/1966 SR 24 2004 0 SR 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 19ter VECA DONATELLA 16/03/1970 SR 24 2000 0 SR

COMUNE                        AN X 20 GRECO                     FEDERICA          10/04/1983 SR 24 2014 0      SRIC82100E SR 133 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  21 CARCIONE                  GRAZIELLA         02/08/1970 SR 23 2000 0                SR 135 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  22 BAFUMI                    SEBASTIANA        02/03/1978 SR 23 2007 0                SR 140 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  23 BRECI                     MIRELLA           07/03/1981 SR 23 2014 0      SRIS00600L SR 143 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  24 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0              SR 147 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 24bis SUCATO ANTONINA 16/07/1963 CT 22 2017 0 SRIC84000X SR 156 3 vedi decreto CSA SR prot.n. 1726 del 15/03/2019

COMUNE                        AN  25 LANTERI                   MARISA            07/12/1964 SR 21 2000 0                SR 157 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 26 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         04/04/1981 SR 21 2014 0 J 4    SRIC80600C SR 165 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  27 LANTERI                   DEBORA            03/11/1970 SR 20 2000 0                SR 175 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  28 ALDERUCCIO                CARMELA           14/10/1972 SR 20 2000 0                SR 177 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  29 LUCCA                     PAOLA             24/05/1972 SR 20 2002 0                SR 181 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN X 30 MANGIAFICO                ANGELA            02/04/1976 SR 20 2014 0      SRRH01000B SR 185 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  31 CALAFIORE                 CINZIA            28/12/1973 CT 19 2002 0                SR 191 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  32 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0                SR 194 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  33 IADICICCO                 PAOLA             09/05/1970 ME 19 2005 0                SR 196 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  34 BRECI                     PAMELA            05/01/1984 SR 19 2014 0                SR 202 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  35 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 2000 0                SR 210 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  36 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 212 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  37 CALAFIORE                 VALERIA           11/07/1977 SR 18 2002 0                SR 215 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  38 TEODORO                   MIRIAM            21/03/1977 SR 18 2002 0                SR 218 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  39 DIANA                     MERILENA          22/09/1972 VB 18 2007 0                SR 221 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  40 LA TERRA                  SEBASTIANA        02/08/1970 SR 17 2000 0                SR 240 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  41 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 2002 0                SR 244 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 42 TRALONGO                  PAOLA             10/06/1981 SR 17 2014 0      SRPM01000P SR 258 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  43 RIZZO                     ANGELINA          16/06/1966 SR 16 2002 0                SR 269 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 44 SIPALA                    LUCIA             21/12/1983 SR 16 2014 0      SRIC82500T SR 275 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  45 CAVALIERE                 MARIA             16/07/1979 SR 15 2014 0      SRIC845003 SR 304 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  46 MURE'                     PASQUALINA        24/11/1970 SR 14 2007 0      SRIC83300R SR 308 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  47 GOZZO                     PAOLA             12/05/1976 SR 14 2007 0                SR 310 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 48 CAMPAILLA                 PAOLA             16/04/1976 SR 14 2014 0      SRIC830009 SR 178 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X 49 PISTRITTO                 ANTONELLA         30/10/1965 SR 14 2014 0      SRIC82100E SR 313 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  50 D'ANNA                    GRAZIELLA         16/08/1971 SR 13 2007 0                SR 341 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 51 TRIPICIANO                AURORA ANNA LUCIA 09/06/1982 RG 13 2014 0      SRIC861001 SR 345 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  52 GIANGRECO                 GIOVANNA          14/05/1981 EN 13 2014 0      SRIC83400L SR 11193 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 53 PETROLITO                 MARINELLA         04/06/1972 SR 13 2014 0      SRIC816003 SR 349 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 54 ITALIA                    SOFIA             27/05/1981 SR 12 2014 0      SRIC84600V SR 19783 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 55 ITALIA                    LUCIA             03/05/1981 SR 12 2014 0      SRIC824002 SR 366 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 56 MANUELE                   LUCIA             13/12/1980 SR 12 2014 0      SRIC86400C SR 367 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 56BIS MIRANDA FRANCESCA         28/09/1958 SR 11 2014 SRIC85400T SR 381 3 vedi decreto csa del 22-09-2016 prot.n.5542

COMUNE                        AN X 57 SGANDURRA                 LAURA             10/01/1980 SR 11 2014 0      SRIC84600V SR 12473 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 58 RANDONE                   CONCETTA          18/05/1973 SR 11 2014 0      SRIC85400T SR 402 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 59 DEPAOLA                   TAMARA            26/02/1981 SR 11 2014 0                SR 410 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 60 IAIA                      ROSSELLA          24/09/1980 GE 11 2014 0      SRIC84600V SR 412 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 61 MAZZARELLA                SANTINA           04/11/1978 SR 11 2014 0      SRIC824002 SR 416 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  62 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0              SR 288 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 1 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         04/04/1981 SR 21 2014 0 J 4    SRIC80600C SR 10 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0              SR 50 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 1 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         04/04/1981 SR 21 2014 0 J 4    SRIC80600C SR 10 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0              SR 50 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 1 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         04/04/1981 SR 21 2014 0 J 4    SRIC80600C SR 10 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0              SR 50 4 G  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 2 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 2000 0 K 0              SR 6 3 Z  





CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X 3 ALICATA                   DANIELA           28/09/1966 SR 26 2000 0 K 0    SRIC82100E SR 8 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0              SR 9 3 Z X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 11 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 LATINA                    DANIELA           07/04/1975 SR 157 2002 0      SRIS029009 SR 8 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95 2000 0                SR 16 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 APARO                     GIUSI             22/08/1973 CT 77 2000 0                SR 20 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 2000 0                SR 26 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MANISCALCO                ALESSANDRA        04/05/1978 PA 52 2011 0      SRIC82500T SR 27 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CHIGLIEN                  ROSANNA           23/10/1969 SR 34 2002 0      SRIS029009 SR 0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             02/02/1976 SR 28 2002 0                SR 47 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 CAPPUCCIO                 MARIA             28/09/1969 SR 27 2014 0                SR 51 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CARCIONE                  GRAZIELLA         02/08/1970 SR 23 2000 0                SR 62 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0              SR 64 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 LANTERI                   DEBORA            03/11/1970 SR 20 2000 0                SR 75 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 12 MANGIAFICO                ANGELA            02/04/1976 SR 20 2014 0      SRRH01000B SR 80 3 1 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CALAFIORE                 CINZIA            28/12/1973 CT 19 2002 0                SR 83 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0                SR 84 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 2000 0                SR 88 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 89 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CALAFIORE                 VALERIA           11/07/1977 SR 18 2002 0                SR 92 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 LA TERRA                  SEBASTIANA        02/08/1970 SR 17 2000 0                SR 97 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 2002 0                SR 98 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0              SR 47 4 G  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 3 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0              SR 8 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 15 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 3 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0              SR 8 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L           SR 15 3 Z  


